​by​ ​the​ ​Option​ ​Grantee​ ​within​ ​permitted​ ​exercise​
​period​ ​and​ ​all​ ​Unvested​ ​Options​ ​shall​ ​vest​ ​as​ ​per​

​original​ ​vesting​ ​schedule​ ​and​​may​​be​​exercised​​by​
​the​ ​Option​ ​Grantee​ ​within​ ​permitted​ ​exercise​
​period​

​7​ ​Options exercised​ ​56,000 (Fifty-Six Thousand).​

​8​ ​Money​ ​realized​ ​by​ ​exercise​ ​of​
​options​

​₹​​22,14,800/-​ ​(Rupees​ ​Twenty-Two​ ​Lakhs​ ​Fourteen​
​Thousand​ ​Eight​ ​Hundred​ ​Only)​ ​excluding​ ​any​
​taxes.​

​9​ ​The​​total​​number​​of​​shares​​arising​​as​
​a result of exercise of option​

[...]

​issued, if any​
​NITCO - Employee Stock Option​
​Plan, 2019.​

​6​ ​Kind of security to be listed​ ​Equity Shares​

​7​
​Par value of the shares​ ​₹​​10/- per Equity Share​

​8​
​Date of issue of shares​ ​October 31, 2025​

​9​ ​Number of shares issued​ ​56,000 (Fifty-Six Thousand) Equity​
​Shares​

​10​
​Share Certificate No., if applicable​ ​Not Applicable (shares are allotted in​

​dematerialized form)​
​11​ ​Distinctive number of the share, if applicable​ ​229,060,106 to 229,116,105 (both​

​inclusive)​

​12​
​ISIN Number of the shares if issued in Demat​ ​INE858F01012​